
                                                           

   

            MAA-232 Revised 4/29/10 

 

MARYLAND AVIATION ADMINISTRATON 

BID OPENING RESULTS 

 

 

MAA Contract No.:  MAA-MC-24-008                                                                                                                           Bid Opening Date: 10/5/23   

 

Title:    Janitorial Services Quality Control and Performance Program   

               at BWI Thurgood Marshall Airport                                                                                                

           

 

                                                                                                                                                                                              Bids Opened: 10:00:00 a.m. 
  

Order 

Bid 

Received 

Name of Company 

 

Total 

Price 

Resultant 

Order 

1 Elliott Affiliates, Ltd. 

Towson, MD 

$1,206,600.00 2 

2 Pritchard Industries 

Vienna, VA 

$1,005,000.00 1 

 

APPARENT LOW BIDDER:      Pritchard Industries                                                                                        Total Bid Price: $1,005,000.00 

 

Bid(s) Opened by: ___ _Daryl Moore_______________________________________                 Bid(s) Witnessed by: ___ Monica Queen _________________________________ 


